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Direction
Costa da Caparica (Terminal) P2 — Lgo Forte Casa 19

58 stops

Open route schedule

Costa da Caparica (Terminal) P2

Ralis

Av Ralis (Supermercado)

R Vasco da Gama (X) Av Ralis

R Vasco Gama 8 (Qta Vitória)

Azinhaga Cabeço (X) R Estado Índia

R Estado Índia 55 (Sacavém)

En 10 (Clinica) (Sacavém)

Pç República (Est serviço)

R Jarros (B Petrogal)

R Salgueiro Maia (B Petrogal)

R Amílcar Cabral 3

Lgo Inf D Henrique 7

R D Af Henriques (X) B Figueira

R D Af Henriques) (X) B Fraternidade

R D Afonso Henriques 68

R D Afonso Henriques 14 (C Comercial)

R D Nuno Alvares Pereira 4

R Alvaro Manuel Roxo (Jardim)

R Alf Vit Costa 54 (Escola)

R Alf Vit Costa 88 (B Maroitas)

Route schedule
Costa da Caparica (Terminal) P2 — Lgo Forte Casa 19

Monday 13:30-18:00

Tuesday 13:30-18:00

Wednesday 13:30-18:00

Thursday 13:30-18:00

Friday 13:30-18:00

Saturday 13:30-18:00

Sunday 13:30-18:00

Route info

Direction: Costa da Caparica (Terminal) P2

Stops: 58

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min
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R Alf Vit Costa (Rotunda)

R Alfredo Vitorino Costa 55

Av Infante Santo 50 (Portela Azóia)

Av Infante Santo 73 (Portela Azóia)

R D Pedro V 3 (Qta Castelo)

R Castelo 24 (Pirescoxe)

R Alto Cruzinha 54

R Angola 136 (Campo Futebol)

R Angola 22

R Francisco Xavier 34

R Francisco Xavier 55

Av Sta Iria (Pass Sup)

R Vale Flor 1 (Via Rara)

R Olival 31 (Via Rara)

R Cap Henr Galvão 23 (B Ariola)

Av Eduardo V Araújo 2 (B Quintais)

R Batista Pereira (Piscinas)

R Alb Sanches Castro 45

R Alb S Castro (X) Av D V Af Valente

R Sto ant Bolonha 51

R Sto ant Bolonha 61

R José Nogueira Vaz 69

R M Carlota Oliveira 105

R José Nogueira Vaz 88

Av D Vic Af Valente (X) R Américo Costa

Av Vicente A Valente (Qta Piedade)

Av D Vic Af Valente (Escola)

Av D Vic Af Valente 3 (C Saúde)

Av D Vic Af Valente 18 (Qta Piedade)



En 10 (Escola) (Póvoa Sta Iria)

En 10 (Qta Caniços)

R Fernando Pessoa 8 (Forte Casa)

R Padre Américo (Escola)

R Padre Américo 49 (Escola)

R República 85 (Forte Casa)

R República (Escola)

Lgo Forte Casa 19



Direction
Lgo Forte Casa 19 — Costa da Caparica (Terminal) P2

53 stops

Open route schedule

Lgo Forte Casa 19

R República 94 (Forte Casa)

R República 85 (Forte Casa)

R Padre Américo 49 (Escola)

R Padre Américo (Escola)

R Batista Pereira 17 (Forte Casa)

R Batista Pereira (X) Pç Eça Queirós

En 10 (Qta Caniços)

En 10 (Aqued Águas Livres)

Av D Vic Af Valente 18 (Qta Piedade)

Av D Vic Af Valente 3 (C Saúde)

Av D Vic Af Valente (Escola)

Av D Vic Af Valente 61

Av D Vic Af Valente (X) R Américo Costa

R M Carlota Oliveira 105

R José Nogueira Vaz 69

R Sto ant Bolonha 61

Póvoa Sta Iria Rua Sto Antº Bolonha (Igreja)

R Alb Sanches Castro 45

R Batista Pereira (Piscinas)

Av Eduardo V Araújo 2 (B Quintais)

R Cap Henr Galvão 23 (B Ariola)

R Olival 31 (Via Rara)

R Vale Flor 1 (Via Rara)

Av Sta Iria (Pass Sup)

Route schedule
Lgo Forte Casa 19 — Costa da Caparica (Terminal) P2

Monday 08:00-13:00

Tuesday 08:00-13:00

Wednesday 08:00-13:00

Thursday 08:00-13:00

Friday 08:00-13:00

Saturday 08:00-13:00

Sunday 08:00-13:00

Route info

Direction: Lgo Forte Casa 19

Stops: 53

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min
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R Francisco Xavier 55 (X) R Diu

R Francisco Xavier 34

R Angola 6

R Angola 136 (Campo Futebol)

R Alto Cruzinha 54

Lgo Pirescoxe 14 (Parque)

Av Infante Santo 73 (Portela Azóia)

Av Infante Santo 10 (Portela Azóia)

R Alfredo Vitorino Costa 55

R Alf Vit Costa (Rotunda)

R Alfredo Vit Costa 88 (B Maroitas)

R Alf Vit Costa 54 (Escola)

R Alfredo Vit Costa 20 (Vale Figueira)

R D Afonso Henriques 14 (C Comercial)

R D Afonso Henriques 78

R D Af Henriques (X) B Fraternidade

R D Af Henriques (X) B Figueira

R Horácio Costa Moreira 190 (Bobadela)

R Mártires Tarrafal 43

R Salgueiro Maia (B Manuel Diniz)

Pç República (Igreja)

En 10 (Clinica) (Sacavém)

R Estado Índia 55 (Sacavém)

Azinhaga Cabeço 9 (Sacavém)

R Vasco Gama 8 (Qta Vitória)

R Vasco da Gama (X) Av Ralis

Ralis

Costa da Caparica (Terminal) P2



2652 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lisbon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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